TP-400-VRS/4X-LED
VANDAL RESISTANT/WATERPROOF EMERGENCY UNIT
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
•	 Thermoplastic emergency light with polycarbonate
shield
•	 Designed for locations where rugged protection is
required

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1.	 Consult factory for full list of options
2.	 Available in 60W and select configurations
MODEL TYPE LAMP WATTAGE VOLTAGE
TP-400-LED VRS Vandal Resistant
4x Waterproof
2x1 (2) 1W LED Heads
2x3 (2) 3W LED Heads
6 6V
122 12V
COLOR OPTIONS1
W White
B Black
220 220 VAC Input
SD Self Diagnostics
TD Time Delay
TPS Tamperproof Screws
TPSD Tamperproof Screwdriver
TOTAL DC WATTAGE
30 30 Watts
50 50 Watts
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE